OVERLOOKING LAKE BELWOOD

ONLY TWENTY MINUTES TO GUELPH OR
ORANGEVILLE, EIGHT MINUTES TO FERGUS,
THIRTY MINUTES TO #401 AT MILTON
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hitp://www.aztec-net.com/~maureen

Superb Victorian! Restoredin 1994, Certified R-2000. Huge
kitchen, ivingroom, diningroom, 3 bedrooms. This home
offers maple floors, maple cupboards, french doors and
more. Call Allan Chabassol at (519) 853-2086
RMACO6-083
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Three bedroom bungalow with ful walkout lower level. Stone
exterior with french doors leading onto wraparound cov-

R e S e % SRE ered deck. Large living room, open concept kitchen and
R g : o family room with fireplace, master with ensuite, main floor
laundry, all on scenic haf acre + lot. Call John Bartlett at

(519) 853-2086 for Open House times and dates.
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Halt'ﬂn Hi“S. Well kept & nicely decorated

4bdrm, 3 WR bungalow on a hilly acre. Fin. bsmt. with
separate entrance. FAO with heat pump. A family home.

Milton. Hobby Farm. ~ 12 Min. to 401 Hwy.

Barn & driveshed. Goat, sheep & beef farm. Treed & clear.
16 mile creek runs through property. Secluded. Low taxes.

BE CHOOSEY! $149,900
Choose this spotless 3 bedroom home with eat-in kitchen,
livingroom/diningroom with walk-out to landscaped

Traditional three bedroombungalow to be buit on haF acre+

R AR . 2 w A Subject = lot overlooking Lake Belwood. Brick exterior, two car ga-
N R f;;* Frods y i :ﬁfﬁ?f:;- Bg?;:f:d sun room. Call Allan Chabassol | .o 4169 900 including GST. Move in within 90 days.Call
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2 Mill Street East
(519) 853-2086

Georgetown. Building lot with stream.

Lot levies paid. Excellent drilled well. Fenced. Mature
trees on lot & backs onto trees. VTB to qualified Purchaser.

L

Halton Hills. ~ 5 minutes t
4 bdrm, 3 WR, solid home. Good bank barn. Gently rolling
land with seasonal stream. ~10 ac. treed. V.T.B. possible.
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Wayne Bagule

; ; : Grand Fliu.ef, ;str!ls::ilm. ond and ve
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- # 4 heautifully decorated, 3 car garage, .
If you are looking to hllv or sell call Wayne Baguley Corner lot. Call Wayne Baguley*. R e« aic s 2 acres hardwood bush on ravine lot.
NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES ALREADY LISTED Call Wayne Baguley®. 1672 Ararefind.

CallWayne Baguley”.

583,000

Large turn of the century home with e
outbuildings. Corner lot fronting =
on #10 Hwy. great hobby and

commercial potential. Mountain view of surrounding
Call Wayne Baguley". townsand cities. Treed lot

CalWayne Baguley®.

25 acres home away from home includes 2900 sq. ft. 2k wn;:ﬂ ﬁrEI;.,h:.EI : 7 5167:m0

Victorian hnmr;; 'EIIB -;.sc_eni:: acres, 2 single car garages. Country home with huge kitchen & family room
hct:rsefcattrtle 'I't'llrm- ZHHD”Tegshll'lsbIEiEh Eriva:y of a cottage. Large sun room, full wonderful master ".n.t_it!:‘:f ensuite
siream lraveliing £U acres o ) smt. Trees, trees. Call ne Baguley* in country subdivision.

: 5 a
excellent bank barn with addition off at (905) 450-3355 or {519‘{ 833-0066 Call Wayne Baguley®.

back. Call Wayne Baguley®. 3 Bedroom bungalow, hardwood i =Y

floors, full basement, single car
garage, beautifully landscaped. Show

with confidence. Eackgard - a must $219,000. Comerlotclose totown.
see! Call Wayne Baguley”, Saad Tmuﬁing and softwood bush.
Nature atit’s bestwithriverand 2
~ONMM INDUST small ponds. Build by the hillside.
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Village of Erin offers 3800 sq. ft. 6

= BT year ynun%hqll_ding on 1.92 acres,

Buy for self use and rent the rest. 3 bedroom, beautifully finished home, -TIMBERFRAME HOME 1189 sq. ft. finished office space

perfect for the entrepremeur first time country kitchen. 97 acre farm with Magnificent unfinished home, full includes 3 washrooms & kitchen,

home buyer. Live in it, be your own incredible views! Newer barn with basement, 7 1/2 acres of bushland, 2600 sq. ft. of plant area, 2 loading
boss, rent the rest and get paid to own stalls + drive shed. excellent location. Must see! bays, 1 garage area separate, frnnt*
your own home. Call Wayne Baguley”. Call Wayne Baguley”. Call Wayne Baguley®. office entrance. Call Wayne Baguley".




